LSC 1000P LSC 1000P
Series Passive Broadband Splitters/ Combiners
The LSC 1000P Series are commercial
quality passive broadband RF power splitters/
combiners that meet strict level, match, and

Mechanical:                     1 RU (1.75" H x 19" W x 6.5" D)
Weight:                             3.0 lbs. gross (boxed), 2.0 lbs. net
Certifications:                   CE
       LSC08-1000P 08 Way Passive
 Splitters/Combiners for Broadband
Frequency:                      5-1000 MHz
Impedance:                     75 Ω
Insertion Loss:                11.5 + 2 dB
Frequency Response:    + 2 dB
Isolation:                         -16 dB
Return Loss:                   12 dB
RF Connectors:               Type F, 75 Ω
Mechanical:                     1 RU (1.75" H x 19" W x 6.5" D)
Weight:                            3.5 lbs. gross (boxed), 2.5 lbs. net
Certifications:                  CE
      LSC12-1000P 12 Way Passive
 Splitters/Combiners for Broadband
Frequency:                     5-1000 MHz
Impedance:                    75 Ω
Insertion Loss:               15.0 dB (@500 MHz)
Frequency Response:   ±2 dB
Isolation:                        17 dB
Return Loss:                  12 dB
RF Connectors:              Type ‘F”, 75 Ω
Mechanical:  1 RU (1.75”H x 19”W x 6.5”D)
Weight:   3.5 lbs. gross (boxed), 2.5 lbs.net
      LSC16-1000P 16 Way Passive
 Splitters/Combiners for Broadband
Frequency:                       5-1000 MHz
Impedance:                      75 Ω
Insertion Loss:                 15 + 2.5 dB
Frequency Response:     + 2.5 dB
Isolation:                          -20 dB
Return Loss:                    14 dB
RF Connectors:                Type F, 75 Ω
Mechanical:                      1 RU (1.75" H x 19" W x 6.5" D)
Weight:                             3.8 lbs. gross (boxed), 2.6 lbs. net
Certifications:                   CE
      LSC32-1000P 32 Way Passive
 Splitters/Combiners for Broadband
Frequency:                      5-1000 MHz
Impedance:                     75 Ω
Insertion Loss:                18 + 2.5 dB @ 500 MHz
Frequency Response:     + 2.5 dB
Isolation:                         -20 dB
Return Loss:                   12 dB
RF Connectors:               Type F, 75 Ω
Mechanical:                     1 RU (1.75" H x 19" W x 6.5" D)
Certifications:                  CE
      LSC48-1000P 48 Way Passive
 Splitters/Combiners for Broadband
Frequency:                         5-1000 MHz
Impedance:                        75 Ω
Insertion Loss:                   -21 dB + 2 dB @ 500 MHz
Frequency Response:       + 2 dB Isolation: -16 dB
Return Loss:                      13 dB
RF Connectors:                  Type F, 75 Ω
Mechanical:                        3 RU (5.25" H x 19" W x 20" D)
Weight:                              12.0 lbs. gross (boxed), 9.0 lbs. net
Certifications:                     CE
pcorreia
Typewritten Text
Advanced Media Technologies, Inc. ∙ 3150 SW 15th Street Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
pcorreia
Typewritten Text
(888) 293-5856 ∙ (954) 427-5711 ∙ Fax (954) 427-9688
pcorreia
Typewritten Text
      LSC64-1000P 64 Way Passive
 Splitters/Combiners for Broadband
Frequency:                        5-1000 MHz
Impedance:                       75 Ω
Insertion Loss:                  23 dB + 2.5 dB